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University of Mumbai 

 

MA in Linguistics 

Fee Structure 

Category Total Fees for MA 

Part -I  

(Semester I and 

Semester II) 

Total Fees for MA 

Part -II 

(Semester III and 

Semester IV) 

Students from University of Mumbai (Open) Rs. 5895/- Rs. 4370/- 

Students from University of Mumbai 

(Reserved) 

Rs. 470/- Rs. 470/- 

Students from Maharashtra, from Universities 

other than University of Mumbai (Open) 

Rs. 6295/- Rs. 4370/- 

Students from Maharashtra, from Universities 

other than University of Mumbai (Reserved) 

Rs. 870/- Rs. 470/- 

Students from Universities outside 

Maharashtra (equal to Open) 

Rs. 6395/- Rs. 4370/- 

Students from Universities in Jammu & 

Kashmir (equal to Open) 

Rs. 6395/- Rs. 4370/- 

NRI students Rs. 6395/- Rs. 4370/- 

 


